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  ÓRGÃO:   PMMA - 258530

  COD. AGENTE:   2

SEQ   NºAUTO DATA
INFRAÇÃO

DATA
VENCIMENTO

DATA
PAGAMENTO

VALOR PAGO
(R$)

VALOR
ACUMULADO (R$)

MATRICULA
AGENTE FUNSET

1   M30042561 17/11/2015   07/03/2016   02/12/2021       191,54       191,54       7753     9,57
2   M30040182 19/04/2015   06/01/2017   03/12/2021       127,69       319,23       5260     6,38
3   M30047330 24/04/2016   17/01/2022   03/12/2021       102,15       421,38       5227     5,10
4   M30013010 08/02/2012   15/04/2013   09/12/2021       191,54       612,92       6236     9,57
5   M30015012 08/08/2012   15/04/2013   09/12/2021       191,54       804,46       5231     9,57
6   M30043846 08/03/2017   19/06/2017   09/12/2021       160,53       964,99       5209     8,02
7   M30053240 11/04/2017   15/06/2018   09/12/2021       150,55       1.115,54       7757     7,52
8   M30040617 03/06/2015   26/02/2016   13/12/2021       191,54       1.307,08       7730     9,57
9   M30043253 13/03/2017   16/06/2017   13/12/2021       240,79       1.547,87       6248     12,03
10   M30029784 02/06/2014   17/12/2014   14/12/2021       127,69       1.675,56       6238     6,38
11   M30006512 15/05/2012   13/03/2017   15/12/2021       127,69       1.803,25       6241     6,38
12   M30053339 13/04/2017   17/01/2022   16/12/2021       104,12       1.907,37       7718     5,20
13   M30032953 15/12/2014   08/11/2019   24/12/2021       127,69       2.035,06       7727     6,38
14   M30032969 06/01/2015   18/09/2017   24/12/2021       127,69       2.162,75       7727     6,38
15   M30041680 02/04/2017   14/07/2017   27/12/2021       239,23       2.401,98       5194     11,96
16   M30053309 07/04/2017   17/07/2017   27/12/2021       239,23       2.641,21       5238     11,96
17   M30041993 01/12/2015   17/01/2022   28/12/2021       102,15       2.743,36       5244     5,10
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